2/7/2026

20 SPOT

Regular

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o oUNWNRE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$80.00

$80.00
$33.00
$20.00
$74.00
$127.00
$90.00
$62.00
$5.00

$411.00
$201.00

$201.00

$692.00

Winners

$70.00

$70.00
$30.00
$12.00
$55.00
$23.50
$44.50

$9.50

$0.50

$175.00
$70.40

$70.40

$315.40

AB

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$3.00
$8.00
$19.00
$103.50
$45.50
$52.50
$4.50

$236.00
$130.60

$130.60

$376.60

Per centOfSales

11.56

11.56
4.76
2.89

10.69

18.35

13.00
8.95
0.72

59.36
29.04

29.04

99.96

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.58

WeightedAve
-0.06

0.04
0.02
0.08
0.14
0.10
0.07
0.01

0.17

0.56



