

2/7/2026

Spot Action Report AB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$10.00	11.56	-0.48	-0.06
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$80.00	\$70.00	\$10.00	11.56		
	Regular	1	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$3.00	4.76	0.75	0.04
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	2.89	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$74.00	\$55.00	\$19.00	10.69	0.76	0.08
	Regular	4	\$127.00	\$23.50	\$103.50	18.35	0.74	0.14
	Regular	5	\$90.00	\$44.50	\$45.50	13.00	0.76	0.10
	Regular	6	\$62.00	\$9.50	\$52.50	8.95	0.73	0.07
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.72	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$411.00	\$175.00	\$236.00	59.36		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$201.00	\$70.40	\$130.60	29.04	0.58	0.17
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$201.00	\$70.40	\$130.60	29.04		
Grand Totals:			\$692.00	\$315.40	\$376.60	99.96		0.56